PA Work Incentive Plannmg Asgsistance Program

PA DIRECTORY — COMMUNITY WORK INCENTIVE COORDINATORS

|'FENIRAL& NORTHEASTERN PA: |T'WESTERN PA
Goodwill Keystone Area AHEDPD . -

| 1-888-960-WORK (9675) 1-866-902-4333 ext. 6200F . .5,
Fax # 717-689-4890 Fax 412-357-5994

| benefitscounseling@vourgoodwill.org

| Adams, Berks, Bradford, Carbon, Centre, Clinton,

| Columbis, Cumberland, Dauphin, Franklin,
Fulton, Huntingdon, Juniata, Lancaster,

| Lackawanna, Lebanon, Lehigh, Luzerne,
Lycoming, Monroe, Mifflin, Montour,

| Northumberland, Perry, Pike, Potter, Schuylkil,

| Sayder, Suilivan, Susquehanna, Tioga, Union,
Wayne, Wyoming and York.

| Jenni Kistler, CWIC, Program Manager
| ikistler@yourgoodwill.org
| Linda Sopp, CWIC

| Isopp@yourgoodwill.org

| Erika Panfile, CWIC

|. epanfile@yourgoodwill.org

| Adele Bond, CWIC

abond@mgoodwﬂl.org

| Pamela Peters, CWIC

| pReters@yourgoodwill.org
|

‘ ssaworkincentivesz ahedd.org

| Allegheny, Armstrong, Beaver, Bedford, Blair,
Butler, Cambria, Cameron, Clarion, Clearfield,
| Crawford, EIk, Erle, Fayette, Forest, Greene,
Indiana, Jefferson, Lawrence, McKean, Mercer,
| Somerset, Venango, Warren; Washington, and

| Westmoreland. '

Joy Smith, CWIC, Project Director
joy.smith@ahedd.org

| Suzanne Swanson, CWIC

| suzanne swanson@shedd.org

| June Kelley. CWIC
June kelley@ahedd.org
Colleen Donovan, CWIC

| colleen.donovan@ahedd.org

| SOUTHEASTERN REGION

| Toll Free: 1-800-692-7443 x309
TTY — 1-866-833-2967

Chester, Bucks, Delaware, Montgomery,
| Northampton and Philadelphia

| Phyllis Hilley, Project Director

| hill isabilityriphtspa,
|Martine DeLorenzo -

| mdelomo@g'sabilim'glispa.org

Norma Realpe

|nrealpg@disabilitm’-glg_ tspa.org




